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Institute Name: Alvas Institute of Engineering and Technology, MOODBIDRI = i
Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 201213
UG [4 Years Program(s)): Sanctioned (approved) students intake 600 600 600 600 - —
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 120 120 - - -— -
[~
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(Al No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4 Years 1356 656 2012 1748 264 0 0 967 145 5 0 817
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 123 102 225 216 9 0 0 109 7 6 0 96
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
*~ademic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic = No. of students Academic = No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
o K students intake in students admitted in ~ Year admitted through Year graduating in students  placed graduates selected for
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2012-13) 600 471 (2013-14) 77 (2015-16) 433 347 300000 (Three Lakhs 12
Only)
(2013-14) 600 567 (2014-15) 96 (2016-17) 534 410 360000 (Three Lakhs 4
Sixty Thousand Only)
(2014-15) 600 500 (2015-16) 98 (2017-18) 488 474 410000 (Four Lakhs 13
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Ten Thousand Only)

110

PRIMCIPAL

prua’s tnstitate of Enga. & Technolaay,

tiiar. MOODBIOR! - 574 225, MK



1173072018

PG [2 Years Program(s)): Placemant & higher studies fof previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No, of first year students

Year Students intake inthe  admitted In the yesr
year

[201445) 120 7

01516 120 o8

(201647 120 120

Ph.D Student Details

Atademic
Year

No, of strdents graduating In

i d time

(201516) 66

(2016-17) B8

(2017-18) 95

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students
2

16

2016-17

0

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

. Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

1953770 (Nineteen Lakhs Fifty Thre
e Thousand Seven Hundred Sevent
y Only)

3503043 (Thirty Five Lakhs Three T
housand Fourty Three Only)

8044340 (Eighty Lakhs Forty Four T
housand Three Hundred Fourty On
ly)

8078702 (Eighty Lakhs Seventy Eig
ht Thousand Seven Hundred and T
wo Only)

96468521 (Nine Crores Sixty Four L
akhs Sixty Eight Thousand Five Hun
dred Twenty One Only)

e S e e e

NI Repont-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Mo, of Median talary of placed Mo, of studants selectad
dents graduates (Amount (n Rs.) far Migher Seudies
placed
57 210000 (Two Lakhs Ten 0
Thousand Only)
59 300000 (Three Lakhs anly) 0
89 250000 (Two Lakhs Fifty 0
Thousand Only)
2016-17
0
0
2016-17 2015-16

Utilised Amount

2099456 (Twenty Lakhs Ninety Nin
e Thousand Four hundred Fifty Six
Only)

1609380 (Sixteen lakhs Nine Thous
and Three Hundred Eighty Only)

3240603 (Thirty Two Lakhs Forty T
housand Six Hundred and Three)

8702916 (Eighty Seven Lakhs Two T
housand Nine Hundred Sixteen On
ly)

86679839 (Eight Crores Sixty Six La
khs Seventy Nine Thousand Eight
Hundred Thirty Nine Only)

Utilised Amount

1863102 (Eighteen lakhs Sixty Thre
e Thousand One hundred and Tw
o)

461676 (Four Lakhs Sixty One Thou
sand Six Hundred Seventy Six Onl
y)

540940 (Five Lakhs Forty Thousand
Nine Hundred Forty Only)

16691721 (One Crore Sixty six Lakh
s Ninety One Thousand Seven Hun
dred Twenty One Only)

76358249 (Seven Crores Sixty Thre
e Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousand Two H
undred Forty Nine Only)

2/10
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Financlal Year

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructire of Comeumabipg, other runsing
expendiures eic. fevdluding malntenance of hivetels and sllied services)

Seminars/Conferences/ Workshopt

IPR

Calendar yeat
Na. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

H.aancial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 30
Total no. of Client Organizations 1

Total Amount Received (Amount
in Rupees)

1074630

= nunt Received in Words
d Thirty Only

Ten Lakhs Seventy Four Thousand Six Hundre

NI Rapon - MHRD, Nationst ittionat Ranking Framawor (NIRF)

ELLRAL
Utierd Ameame
SAX01004 (Five Croves Thirty Theee
Lakhs Nirvety One Thoutand Fouwr
Onty)
7165779 (Seventy One Lakhs Sixty

Five Thousand Seven Hundred Sev
enty Nine Only)

2017

2017-18

3

6000000

Sixty lakhs Only

2016-17

27

822885

ghty Five Only

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs
Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

http:/login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Eight Lakhs Twenty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Ei

ety
Urtligad Kmsunt
AOIANIST (Fouw Crorws Theas Lakhy
1 Eighty Nine Thousand Thres Hun
dred Fifey One Only)

$06950% (Fifty Lakhs Sinty Nine Tho
usand Five Mundred and Five Only)

2016

2016-17

0

Zero

2015-16

15
1"

220933

PUIEALY
ATREIYIY (Paut Crorms Savanty iy
ME Lakhg Saventnen Thamamd Mhre
@ Hundred Seventy Mine Griyy

TRS15H0 (Shetwars Lakvy #Ifty Che T
hausard Five Mundred Eighty Oniy)

2015

2015-16

1

400000

Four Lakhs Only

Two lakhs Twenty Thousand Nine Hundred Thir

ty Three Only
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
0 0 0
0 0 [}
0 0 0
Zero Zero Zero

310
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oyirings
2. 0 youl INKIIIIn v prevoiuion Tor wialking SIS, INCIIBIREwmeelChaIre #8 W amsgroration om ane dlding e anather fior Rardizappei fos
studpnte?
1 D8 yout InstRen bulldings have specially desigred 1wiets for handioapoed students) Ve, Mars an #5% of Fe
msltirgs
Faculty Details

1. Mow many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition fram Central government agencies in the predous
yeat (2017-18)

Smo  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Associated  Currently working joining  Lewdrg Assocation
(In Months) Last Year with Institution? Dat= Dat= L -

1 DRH G UMESHCHANDRA 44 Professor Male  PhD 132 Yes Yes 0208 ~— Regular
2016

2 DR PRAVEEN | 41  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes Yes 05-07- — Regular
. 2012

3 MR ABHIJITH S 26 Assistant Professor Male  M.Tech 21 No Yes 7407 — Regular
2018

4 MR DURGAPRASAD 40  Associate Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes Yes 07-08- — Regular
BALIGA 2008

3 MR KV SURESH 53  Associate Professor Male M.Tech 384 Yes Yes 06-08- — Regular
2012

6 MR MOHAN REDDY R 32  Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 36 Yes Yes 297~ — Regular
2016

7 MR RAJESH KUMAR P 44  Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 192 Yes Yes 01-09- — Regular
2008

8 MR SANDEEPKUMARD S 24  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 3 No Yes 10-08- — Regular
2018

9 MR SHANKARAPPA V 46  Associate Professor Male M.Tech 240 Yes Yes 30-07- — Regular
KALGUDI 2012

10 MR SUDHEER P N 25 | Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 3 No Yes 30-07- — Regular
2018

11 MR VEERENDRA KUMAR 54  Associate Professor Male M.Tech 324 Yes Yes 19-07- — Regular
. 2013

12 MRS JYOTHI PRAMAL 36  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 113 Yes Yes 23-07- — Regular
2014

13 MRS RASHMI R 29  Lecturer Female M.Sc. 48 Yes Yes 30-07- — Regular
2014

14 MS ANUPAMA S | 27  Lecturer Female M.Sc. 12 Yes Yes 18-07- — Regular
2016

15 MS REMUL PINTO 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes Yes 20-07- — Regular
2015

16 MS SWATHI 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 3 Yes Yes 05-08- — Regular
2017

17 DR B BASAVARAU 45 | Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes Yes 03-08- — Regular
2010

http:/flogin.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 4/10
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1"

L)

214

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

DR MANJUNATM KOTARI
DR SATHYANARAY AN
MB ARUN KUMAR G §
MR MARISH K

MR M R GANESH

MR PRAMOD
BADYANKAL

MR RICHARD PINTO

MR SAYEESH

MR SRIKANTHA H

MR TAHIR NAQUASH H B
MR YUVARAJU T

MRS NISHA KUMARI
MRS VEENA D SAVANTH
MS MERLIN MELITA
MATHAIS

MS SHWETHA K
SUSHANTH MANGASULI
DR D V MANJUNATH

DR PAVITHRA G P

DR SUMITH N

MR DEEPAK KOTHARI
MR HEMANTH SUVARNA
MR MAHENDRA H N

MR PRASANNA KUMAR B
K

MR SADASHIV BELLUBBI

MR SHANKAR B B

L

n

46

n

3N

43

31

35

31

32

29

28

25

32

42

34

35

31

36

41

32

43

| Mrofeseor

Associate Mrofessor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

NI Roport-MHRD, National Instititional Ranking Frammwork (NIFF)

£

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Mo

M. Tech

ME.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

"

228

72

218

20

102

65

36

72

36

72

60

72

60

156

77

180

96

216

Yot

Ves

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

1341~
013
13

naor
018

507-
012
2011

01-03-
2018

01-08-
2009

31-07-
2018

20-07-
2015

02-09-
2011

18-07-
2016

18-07-
2016

29-07-
2013

24-11-
2017

25-07-
2011

05-02-
2016

20-07-
2016

01-08-
2017

19-07-
2013

21-07-
2014

15-09-
2011

06-08-
2018

25-07-
2012

15-07-
2013

SRIRIRIR R

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regulér
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
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43 MRSUDARSHMANA
KERENALLY

40 MRVASANTH K &
45 MRS DIWA RAVI
46 MRS PRAMEELA § KONDE
47 MSAKSHATMAS P
48 MSRASHMIN

49 MSSOWMYA

50 YOGISH S RAD

S1 DrAJITH HEBBAR

s3

55

56

57

58

59

60

63

64

65

66

67

DR KISHORE KUMAR M K

DR ROOPALAKSHMI

MR ANISH AUGUSTINE

MR H C M SWAMY

MR KUMAR SWAMY M C

MR PRADEEP KUMAR

MR RAVINDRA K N

MR SANTHOSH S

MR SREEKANTH M P

MR SUSHANTH ANIL

LOBO

MR VIVEK SHARMA

MRS MEGHA D HEGDE

MRS TANIYA MENDOS

MS KUMARI SHRUTHI

MS SHRUTHI SHETTY |

PARVEEZ SHARIFF

*

n

25

27

27

45

46

42

37

29

49

29

32

66

33

36

28

29

26

32

27

32

Agsletam Professor

Lectorer

Astistant Professor

Assotiate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assoclate Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

A Repon-MHRD, National inatitional Ranking Framawoek (NIFF)

Mnte

Nate

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

M Teeh

M.Se,

M.Ten

M.Se.

M.Tech

M.Tech

MSc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

u

n

132

240

192

192

53

264

89

528

89

72

54

24

65

30

48

96

Yeor

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

L

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

am

s

mar
nta

1807

W
017

14-07-
017

18:07-
2016

01-02-
2016

31-07-
2017

01-02-
2018

04-10-
2017

01-08-
2017

03-10-
2017

25-07-
2012

21-07-
2015

27-07-
2015

26-07-
2010

30-07-
2018

25-07-
2012

21-07-
2015

28-07-
2016

20-07-
2015

01-08-
2014

30-07-
2012

15-07-
2013

SRR R

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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68 DR DATTATRAYA
69 Dv Peter Pernandey
0 MEMANTH KUMAR N P
k2l MR DEEPAK RA|

72 MRJAYANTH KUMAR

RATHOD

73 MRMANJUNATH H R
74 MR PRAVEEN K C

75  MRSAGARBS

76 MRSHANKAR GIRIK S
77  MRSUDHAKARA H M

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

MR VASUDEV S

SHAHAPUR

MRS HARSHITHAG M

MRS RADHIKA

MS ANKITHA SHETTY

MS REENA LOBO

MS SUVIKSHA V SHETTY

AN Report-AHRD, Natonsl Inatintional Raning Framewar (MEF)

4

30

a9

40

34

30

30

50

51

29

27

27

23

27

DR B PRAMEELA KOLAKE 35

DR MOHIDEEN BADUSHA 50

DR SHASHI KUMAR K

33

MR CHANCHAL ANTONY 31

MR HARISH KUNDER

MR MADHU K N

MR PRAMOD KUMAR N

MR SACHIN K

MR SHAILESH M G

Profescot

Dean / Principsl / Director /- Miasle

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assoclate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

mo

Pho

M.Tech

M.Teth

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

2

65

125

72

48

288

24

48

24

144

120

72

84

170

48

48

53

60

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

w1y
me

PLIF
nar-
nre
011

1507
2015

28-07-
o7

02-04-
2014

2017

03-08-
2015

16-09-
2013

21-07-
2014

20-07-
2015

18-07-
2013

20-07-
2015

24-07-
2018

19-07-
2014

17-07-
2017

14-11-
2016

09-11-
2016

23-07-
2011

26-07-
2010

07-08-
2017

01-10-
2014

20-07-
2015

31-07-
2017

iU

{ b

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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)]
95

L 24

S8

100
10
."2
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
112

114
115
116

117

MR SHINIVAS € &

MR THRIVIKRAM PRABIY
MRS BHARGAVI K v
MRS NISHMA

MS AISHWARYA LAXMI
MS PRUTHW P SHETTY
MS SNEHA PALLED
VIDYA

DR HARISHANAND K S
DR RAMPRASAD A T
MR ADITHYA B SHENOY
MR G B VAGGAR

MR KESHAVANTH B G
MR MUDDUKRISHNA C
SHETTY

MR RAJKUMAR BHAT D
MR SANJAY S

MR SHARAN LIONAL PAIS
MR SURENDRA P

MR VENKATESH

MRS KAVITHA B

MRS SAKSHI S KAMATH
MS ASHWINI A R

MS SAHANA K
ADYANTHAYA

MS VANYASHREE

DR JAYARAMA A

Ll

a7

25

27

26

kil

S3

37

39

26

28

29

27

28

44

33

28

42

 Assletant Brofeseot

Avsietant Professor

Assistam Professor

Asslstant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assocliate Professor

NI Repon-MHRD, Natonst natitional Ranking Framewark (NIRF)

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male
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LALL

M Taehy

M.Teh

M Teth

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

fae

33

20

72

225

72

156

72

336

36

24

180

108

48

48

96

204

Ves

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

e

1601
2018

20-07-
2013

22-01-
2018

15-09-
2012

07-08-
2017

21-07-
2014

31-07-
2017

06-08-
2012

01-09-
2008

31-03-
2013

20-07-
2015

20-07-
2014

18-07-
2014

01-08-
2009

31-01-
2014

06-02-
2012

14-07-
2011

26-07-
2018

02-12-
2017

Bagubar
Hogtdar
Hogidar
Sagubar
Bayudar
Rugular
Rugular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

egular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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129
130
131
132

133

135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142

MR VU 33

MRS MANGALA KINI 26

MRS SWAPNALAXMI 30

MS DEEKSHA M : 28
MssHPA 2
V MSVIJETHATSr i ! 50
ARVICEMARSHALK 72

RAMESH KARNIK

DR CLARET ELIZABETH 53
MENOCA

DR DV JOSHI 69

DR NAGENDRA 38

DR R WRANTON PEREZ 48
MR DHARMANANDA M 31

Mr GURUPRASAD 37

MR JOHNSON 30
FERNANDES

MR VINOD DIXIT 38
MR YOGESH DIXIT 45

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

| Assistant Professor

{
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

. Assistant Professor
|

' Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

| Associate Professor

i

l Professor

|
Associate Professor

{ ;xs;oclé;; I‘P‘l";)wfesso‘ru
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

e i i —
Male  MTech 4 Yes
] { A
i g MR T ity TM,..,,
Male  MTech 180 Yes Yes
is L . : st e ) R, SIS 2 sl
‘Male  M.Tech 120 Yes Yes | 2807-
! ! i
| | 2010
SIS PSRRI | 4 il - a S o tn————p
~ Male M.Sc. 60 Yes Yes | 06-02-
| 2010
oo = o~ .
~ Female M.Tech 12 | Yes Yes L 20:07-
i ; ! } 2015
L o i 3L Bist , 6 TN
Female M.Tech 48 | Yes Yes 2307 —
; ‘ ‘ { 2012
M B Lot o T ; T
 Female M.Tech 48 Yes Yes S 19-07- —
‘ ! 2014
Female M.Tech 6 | Yes Yes | 28-07- —
i 2016
Female MTech 89 ' Yes | Yes 2007 —
| | 5 i 2010
,, r ] " R o
Male  MMs 588  Yes Yes 0210- 1 —
; { { 2017
T < e - . i f - v S, 1
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